—— LED light engine available with and
without integrated optics
—— Design flexibility through 3
lumen packages (1100, 2000,
3000) and 5 CCTs (2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K)
—— High module efficacy – up to
123* LPW

Specifications and Certifications
	        �The PrevaLED Cube is UL8750 Recognized
for the US and Canada Class 2 Unit.
(UL File # E320662)
 *At lower drive current and with better heat sink solution
**Tc is on the back in the center of LED light engine
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Ordering Guide
PL	 –	 CUBE	 –	 1100	 –	 8	 27	 –	 0.35A	 –	 G2	 -	 B
Family		  Shape		  Lumen Output		  CRI	 Color Temperature		  Current		  2nd Generation		  Board Option
PL = PrevaLED®						      >80	 27 = 2700K
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Initial			   Color		  Nominal	 Operating Current (mA)3 		  Case
Number	 Abbreviation	 Lumens (lm)4 	 Beam Angle		  Temperature 	 CRI	 Wattage (W)4 	 Typical	 Max.	 LPW4 	 Qty.
73145	 PL-CUBE-1100-827-0.35A-G2	 1110	 110°		  2700K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 95	 20
73146	 PL-CUBE-1100-830-0.35A-G2	 1150	 110°		  3000K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 103	 20
73147	 PL-CUBE-1100-835-0.35A-G2	 1200	 110°		  3500K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 108	 20
73148	 PL-CUBE-1100-840-0.35A-G2	 1240	 110°		  4000K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 111	 20
73149	 PL-CUBE-2000-827-0.5A-G2	 1850	 110°		  2700K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 90	 20
73150	 PL-CUBE-2000-830-0.5A-G2	 1920	 110°		  3000K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 99	 20
73151	 PL-CUBE-2000-835-0.5A-G2	 1990	 110°		  3500K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 105	 20
73152	 PL-CUBE-2000-840-0.5A-G2	 2070	 110°		  4000K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 109	 20
73153	 PL-CUBE-3000-827-0.7A-G2	 2780	 110°		  2700K	 >80	 29	 700	 1080	 89	 20
73154	 PL-CUBE-3000-830-0.7A-G2	 2890	 110°		  3000K	 >80	 29	 700	 1080	 97	 20
73155	 PL-CUBE-3000-835-0.7A-G2	 3000	 110°		  3500K	 >80	 29	 700	 1080	 103	 20
73156	 PL-CUBE-3000-840-0.7A-G2	 3110	 110°		  4000K	 >80	 29	 700	 1080	 107	 20
Board Option (without housing and optics)
73760	 PL-CUBE-1100-827-0.35A-G2-B	 1250	 110°		  2700K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 112	 40
73761	 PL-CUBE-1100-830-0.35A-G2-B	 1350	 110°		  3000K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 120	 40
73762	 PL-CUBE-1100-835-0.35A-G2-B	 1410	 110°		  3500K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 126	 40
73763	 PL-CUBE-1100-840-0.35A-G2-B	 1460	 110°		  4000K	 >80	 11	 350	 610	 130	 40
73764	 PL-CUBE-2000-827-0.5A-G2-B	 2050	 110°		  2700K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 107	 40
73765	 PL-CUBE-2000-830-0.5A-G2-B	 2200	 110°		  3000K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 115	 40
73766	 PL-CUBE-2000-835-0.5A-G2-B	 2300	 110°		  3500K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 121	 40
73767	 PL-CUBE-2000-840-0.5A-G2-B	 2370	 110°		  4000K	 >80	 19	 500	 760	 124	 40
73470 	 PL-CUBE-2000-850-0.5A-G2-B	 2440	 110°		  5000K 	 >80	 20	 500	 760	 123	 40
73768	 PL-CUBE-3000-827-0.7A-G2-B	 3070	 110°		  2700K	 >80	 30	 700	 1080	 105	 40
73769	 PL-CUBE-3000-830-0.7A-G2-B	 3280	 110°		  3000K	 >80	 30	 700	 1080	 112	 40
73770	 PL-CUBE-3000-835-0.7A-G2-B	 3460	 110°		  3500K	 >80	 30	 700	 1080	 118	 40
73771	 PL-CUBE-3000-840-0.7A-G2-B	 3560	 110°		  4000K	 >80	 30	 700	 1080	 121	 40
73471	 PL-CUBE-3000-850-0.7A-G2-B	 3630	 110°		  5000K	 >80	 30	 700	 1080	 121 	 40
Notes:
1. All data is related to the entire module. Data reflects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process.
2. Performance values were taken at steady state. Instant-on measurements may be higher.
3. Nominal condition